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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
MALE SOLO TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL

european Technical Routine JUNIOR
aquatics ~Pn
Judges
Referee Assistant Referee
BROOIJMANS, ANNEMIEK BRENNER, CHRISTIANE
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controllers

REITANO, SARA

VIZI, JUDIT

CLARKE, SARAH
DIMITROVA, YANA
WORISCH, ALEXANDRA

OBERMARK, PETRA
EGGENBERGER, KATRIN
SJOQVIST, CHRISTER
DORADO, ESPERANZA
KARAKOUSI, PANDORA

DTC VANDOR, CSILLA
DTC GAUCI, GAIL
DTC STRAVAKOU, ELENI

Results
Pos. Team Panel Judges Points Pen. Total
1 SPAIN: E 1 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) 700 8.00 7.50 7.75 825 16.7400 204.7633
Fernando DIAZ DEL RIO SOTO (Competitor) (2003) E 2 (DD: 7.65 | FM: 0.4) 8.00 8-25 8.00 8.00 8.00 24.4800
E 3 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) 8:00 7.75 50 7.50 8.00 18.6000
E 4 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 8:25 8.25 8:00 8.00 8.25 15.6800
E 5 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) +#57.757.757.75 8:00 17.9800
E 6 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.8) 8-00 8.00 7.75 %50 8.00 20.2667
E7(BM: 0.5| FM: 0.4) 7.50 75 6-#57.507.75 01.5167
Elements total 115.2633
CH (FM: 1.8) 8.00 8:50 7.75 8.00 25 42.7500
P (FM: 1) 8.00 8:50 7.75 8.00 %00 23.7500
T (FM: 1) 7.50 8:00 7.50 8.00 +00 23.0000
Artistic Imp. total 89.5000
2 FRANCE: E 1 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) %50 7.257.25 700 7.50 15.8400 192.1767
Quentin RAKOTOMALALA (Competitor) (2003) E 2 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) 7.50 7.75 7-00 7.25 8.00 18.0000
E 3 (DD: 5.7 | FM: 0.4) 7.00 7.25 6-#5 7.00 50 16.1500
E 4 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.8) 6-+757.256.75 6.75 +75 17.7067
E 5 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 7.00 7.25 7.00 650 %50 13.6000
E 6 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 7.00 7.00 6:50 6.75 775 16.0467
E 7 (DD: 4.25 | FM: 0.4) 7.257.00 6-#5 7.25 50 12.1833
Elements total 109.5267
CH (FM: 1.8) 7.25 %56 7.50 7.00 675 39.1500
P (FM: 1) 750 7.25 6-457.257.00 21.5000
T (FM: 1) 6-50 750 7.50 7.25 7.25 22.0000
Artistic Imp. total 82.6500
3 GREAT BRITAIN: E 1 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) #25 ##57.757.50 7.50 16.3800 188.3833
Ranjuo TOMBLIN (Competitor) (2005) E 2 (DD: 6.75 | FM: 0.4) #.258.007.50 7.25 7.75 20.2500
E 3 (DD: 3| FM: 0.8) 7.50 7.50 %25 7.50 =75 18.0000
E 4 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 7.50 ##5#257.257.75 17.4000
E 5 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.8) 7.257.25 7.25 7:00 775 18.5600
E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 7.257.757.75 675 850 14.5600
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.4) 7757.507.75 %25 7.75 01.5333
Elements total 106.6833
CH (FM: 1.8) 625 #+#57.00 7.00 7.50 38.7000
P (FM: 1) 7.00 %50 7.50 675 7.25 21.7500
T (FM: 1) 6:257.257.256.75 50 21.2500
Artistic Imp. total 81.7000
4 ITALY: E 1 (DD: 2.7 | FM: 0.8) 8.00 %75 8.00 8.25 875 17.4600 185.9833
Filippo PELATI (Competitor) (2007) E 2 (DD: 6.9 | FM: 0.4) 750 7.75 7.50 7.50 8:25 20.9300
E 3 (DD: 2.4 | FM: 0.8) 7.757.25 7.25 700 825 14.2400
E 4 (DD: 0 | FM: 0.8) 7.75 7.50 7-00 7.25 8.00 00.0000
E 5 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.8) 7.007.257.25 645 +¥5 18.3467
E 6 (DD: 2.9 | FM: 0.8) 7.00 7.25 7.00 6:50 %75 16.4333
E 7 (DD: 5.65 | FM: 0.4) #257.257.507.25 %75 16.5733
Elements total 103.9833
CH (FM: 1.8) 7.00 7.00 645 %50 7.25 38.2500
P (FM: 1) 7.25 700 7.25 7.50 +#5 22.0000
T (FM: 1) 7.00 675 #56 7.257.50 21.7500
Artistic Imp. total 82.0000
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